

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 6954 of 2021

Shailendra Dhritlahare **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh and ors.

20/12/2021	Shri A.S. Rajput, counsel for the petitioner/s. Shri Amit Buxy, Panel Lawyer for the State. Heard. The petition being arguable, is admitted for hearing. Issue notice to the respondents on payment of P.F. and copies within 7 days. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Deepti	